
Brissac

09 juillet 2017

Coupe PW50 Circuit de Brissac (0.606 km)

2eme Manche Classement sur le nombre de tours
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Imprimé : 09/07/2017 15:31Heure d'affichage :

1 - - 51.989 25

2 7.795 7.795 52.280 20

3 0.208 8.003 52.354 16

4 0.491 8.494 51.996 13

5 4.661 13.155 52.186 11

6 1.238 14.393 52.529 10

7 24.849 39.242 53.845 9

8 0.232 39.474 53.562 8

9 0.451 39.925 53.241 7

10 2.969 42.894 53.651 6

11 1  Tr. 1  Tr. 51.648 5

12 5.889 1  Tr. 53.505 4

Page : 1 / 1


